
McMenemy # 7

Start 9-20-16
1 soil 1 Finish 9-21-16
4 clay/rock 5
10 lime 15
90 shale 105
7 lime 112
8 shale 120
39 lime 159
8 shale 167 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  672.2’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

17 lime 184
6 shale 190
20 lime 210

181 shale 391
18 lime 409
55 shale 464
35 lime 499
34 shale 533
18 lime 551
12 shale 563
8 lime 571
10 shale 581
7 lime 588
20 shale 608
3 sandy shale 611 odor
7 bkn sand 618 good show
4 sandy shale 622 show
6 oil sand 628 good show
50 shale 678 T.D.
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